
2018 State 4-H Junior Hippology Individual Ranking

Rank Team Name Contestant
Ind.     

Total
1 Greene County Nicole Berger 224.5
2 Greene County Katie McCall 221.5
3 Rustic Wanglers Emmilie McNeely 212
4 Boone Abigail Eddy 203
5 Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses 2 Nikki Ferguson 197.5
6 Mid-Missouri Bit & Bridle (Cole County) Paige Randolph 195
7 Greene County Rory O'Connor 192.5
8 Jasper Tannah Grigg-Cassatt 190
9 Henry County Horselovers Caroline Wagoner 175

10 Mid-Missouri Bit & Bridle (Cole County) Savannah Williams 167
Boone/Callaway Nikki Crocker 165.5
Henry County Horselovers Chloe Lawson 164
Boone Marta Cunningham 163
Boone Addison Hinton 161.5
Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses 2 Brooke Brumm 160
Greene County Madison Fann 159
Jasper Laura Thorn 154.5
Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses Darcy Davis 147.5
Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses 2 Kenlee Maretoli 147.5
Henry County Horselovers Rilee Stinnett 146
Jasper Lannah Grigg-Cassatt 142
Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses Sydney Kleine 137
Mid-Missouri Bit & Bridle (Cole County) Kirsten Harris 134
Rustic Wranglers Alaina Lehman 132
Boone/Callaway Maura Vanskike 128
Mid-Missouri Bit & Bridle (Cole County) Lauren Brooks 119
Greene County Individuals Jillian Thompson 114
Greene County Individuals John Paul Waterman 113
Jasper Clara Miller 100.5
Boone/Callaway Emily Harris 100
Rustic Wranglers Chance Darling 95.5



2018 State 4-H Junior Hippology Team Ranking

Rank Team Name Team Score
1 Greene County 726.5
2 Boone 600
3 Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses 2 599.5
4 Henry County Horselovers 583
5 Mid-Missouri Bit & Bridle (Cole County) 575

Jasper 561.5
Rustic Wanglers 532.5
Boone/Callaway 363.5
Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses 284.5
Greene County Individuals 227



2018 State 4-H 8-10 Year Olds Hippology Individual Ranking

Rank County Contestant
Ind.

Total
1 Henry County Horselovers Chloe Lawson 164
2 Boone Addison Hinton 161.5
3 Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses 2 Brooke Brumm 160
4 Greene County Madison Fann 159
5 Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses Darcy Davis 147.5
6 Buchanan Co. Hearts 4 Horses Sydney Kleine 137
7 Mid-Missouri Bit & Bridle (Cole County) Kirsten Harris 134
8 Rustic Wranglers Alaina Lehman 132
9 Greene County Individuals Jillian Thompson 114

10 Greene County Individuals John Paul Waterman 113
Jasper Clara Miller 100.5
Boone/Callaway Emily Harris 100
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